Sozhou

s b R S T

152 58 P

SKF E2. 6300-2Z/C3&%

FERF

T8 57 BT AR
WUE Sk

HE

15

o o W g

o

e et
PR

i
fem

i
Jn

SKF E2. 6300-2Z/C3E H

Dy 287

M1, 2min

L)

10
35
11
8320

3400

143

55000

29000

53

E2. 6300-2Z/C3

Famaz .8

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

Dymae 30,8

fﬂ

I‘.EI'I'IEZ:'.

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/ab7ee898. html

o)

AT
AT

06

dymin 14,2

HHEE
k, 0,03
fg 11


http://www.sozhou.com/p/ab7ee898.html

p——
- Ll

D 1.373
|

r@f

Dy 11299

B 0433

M Zmin 0.0236

.*

d 0.393
dy 0629

r 1,2min 0.02356

)

Famae 00236

i

fﬂ

Do 1.2126

I‘.EI'I'I

o 00236

iy, 05591

—fN

v W HER

k. 0,03
fg 11



